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Number of Top Times: 8 Show Yards Only
P/FIS Name

Time

Girls 11-12 50 Free

1

~NOoO g WN

8

26.57 Y
2716 'Y AA
2724 Y AA
2730 Y AA
2735 Y AA
2746 'Y AA
2750 Y AA
2754 Y AA

AAA

Girls 11-12 100 Free

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

8

58.24 Y AA
58.43 Y AA
59.00 Y AA
590.28 Y AA
59.58 Y AA
59.77 Y AA
1:00.31 Y AA
1:0043 Y AA

Girls 11-12 200 Free

1

~NOoO b~ WN

8

2:04.84 Y
2:05.72° Y
2:08.06 Y
2:09.38 Y
2:09.71 Y
2:10.02 Y
21027 Y
21261Y A

AAA
AAA

2223232

Girls 11-12 500 Free

1

~No gk WN

8

5:36.72 Y
5:46.04 Y AA
5:5239 Y A
5:563.13Y A
A
A
A

AAA

5:54.94 Y
5:58.92 Y
6:01.38 Y
6:01.77 Y

>

Girls 11-12 1000 Free

1
2

11:37.41Y  AAA
1221930 Y A

Girls 11-12 50 Back

1

NoO g WN

8

29.87 Y AAA
30.85 Y AA

30.90 Y
31.30 Y
3137 Y
31.39 Y
3197 Y
3207 Y

AA
A
A
A
A

>

Girls 11-12 100 Back

1

2
3
4

1:04.39 Y AAA
1:04.71Y AA
1:05.89 Y AA
1:06.96 Y AA
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Olivia Enenbach
Aaliyah Laws
Danica Murphy
Charlotte Kinsel
Aria Freeman
Whitney Leach
Piper Frederick
Jordan Foster

Olivia Enenbach
Aria Freeman
Charlotte Kinsel
Danica Murphy
Piper Frederick
Whitney Leach
Caydence Spence
Nola Rubel

Evelyn Klappenback
Aria Freeman
Whitney Leach
Danica Murphy
Elise Knispel

Nola Rubel

Olivia Enenbach
Aaliyah Laws

Aria Freeman
Whitney Leach
Danica Murphy
Piper Frederick
Evelyn Klappenback
Caydence Spence
Elliana Wolfe

Elise Knispel

Aria Freeman
Whitney Leach

Charlotte Kinsel
Zaylie Smith

Piper Frederick

Aria Freeman
Jordan Foster
Shreeya Allam

Mia Mendlick
Evelyn Klappenback

Charlotte Kinsel
Aria Freeman
Piper Frederick
Nola Rubel

Individual Top Times

AgelYr
12 GOAL MW
12 SLS MW
12 NA MW
11 GOAL MW
12 SWAT MW
12 SO MW
12 LSS MW
12 HUSK MW
12 GOAL MW
12 SCM MW
11 GOAL MW
12 NA MW
12 LSS MW
12 SO MW
11 ACE MW
12 ISWM MW
12 LSS MW
12 MW MW
12 MW MW
12 NA MW
12 GOAL MW
12 ISWM MW
12 GOAL MW
12 SLS MW
12 MW MW
12 SO MW
12 NA MW
12 LSS MW
12 LSS MW
11 ACE MW
12 MW MW
12 UN MW
12 SCM MW
12 SO MW
11 GOAL MW
12 GOAL MW
12 MW MW
12 SCM MW
12 HUSK MW
12 MAC MW
12 GOAL MW
12 LSS MW
11 GOAL MW
12 SWAT MW
12 MW MW
12 ISWM MW

11/17/2023
9/17/2023
3/8/2024
3/8/2024
3/8/2024
11/18/2023
1/27/2024
9/23/2023

11/17/2023
1/19/2024
3/8/2024
3/8/2024
1/27/2024
11/18/2023
3/8/2024
10/13/2023

9/30/2023
1/6/2024
1/6/2024
3/8/2024
3/8/2024

9/30/2023

10/7/2023

10/28/2023

1/6/2024
2/2/2024
3/8/2024
1/27/2024
9/23/2023
3/8/2024
1/6/2024
12/16/2023

1/19/2024
10/13/2023

3/8/2024
3/8/2024
1/6/2024
1/19/2024
9/23/2023
9/23/2023
3/8/2024
9/30/2023

3/8/2024
3/8/2024
1/6/2024
9/30/2023

2023 MV EKC Woody Memorial Invite
2023 MW SCSC Swimposium Meet
2024 MW Midwestern Short Course Ch
2024 MW Midwestern Short Course Ch
2024 MW Midwestern Short Course Ch
2023 MW HLA Goggle Gobble

2024 MW LSS Winterfest

2023 MW HLA September Splash

2023 MV EKC Woody Memorial Invite
2024 SD SFST January Invite

2024 MW Midwestern Short Course Ch
2024 MW Midwestern Short Course Ch
2024 MW LSS Winterfest

2023 MW HLA Goggle Gobble

2024 MW Midwestern Short Course Ch
2023 MW SO Fall SwimFest

2023 MW ACE River Races

2024 |A Midwest All Stars

2024 1A Midwest All Stars

2024 MW Midwestern Short Course Ch
2024 MW Midwestern Short Course Ch
2023 MW ACE River Races

2023 MV AAAA Senior Circuit

2023 SD SFST Swim Series, pt. 2

2024 1A Midwest All Stars

2024 MW SCSC President's Day Meet
2024 MW Midwestern Short Course Ch
2024 MW LSS Winterfest

2023 MW HLA September Splash
2024 MW Midwestern Short Course Ch
2024 1A Midwest All Stars

2023 MW CBSC NTS Holiday Classic

2024 SD SFST January Invite
2023 MW SO Fall SwimFest

2024 MW Midwestern Short Course Ch
2024 MW Midwestern Short Course Ch
2024 |A Midwest All Stars

2024 SD SFST January Invite

2023 MW HLA September Splash
2023 MW HLA September Splash
2024 MW Midwestern Short Course Ch
2023 MW ACE River Races

2024 MW Midwestern Short Course Ch
2024 MW Midwestern Short Course Ch
2024 1A Midwest All Stars

2023 MW ACE River Races
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P/FIS Name

~N O O

8

Time

1:08.14 Y
1:08.21 Y
1:08.68 Y
1:09.80 Y

> > > >

Girls 11-12 200 Back

1

a B~ wWwN

6

211952 Y AA
2:2091Y AA
2:23.86 Y AA
2:2066 Y A
2:3043 Y A
2:30.55 Y A

Girls 11-12 50 Breast

1

NOoO g WDN

8

Girls 11-12 100 Breast

1

NOoO g WN

8

Girls 11-12 200 Breast

1

NOoO g WN

8

33.23 Y
3447 Y AA
35.50Y A
3558 Y A
A
A
A

AAA

35.66 Y
35.89 Y
35.90 Y
36.07Y A

1:12.00 Y AAA
1:16.11Y  AA

1:16.42 Y AA

1:17.22° Y
1:1764 Y
1:1791 Y
1:1817 Y
1:18.30 Y

>>>> >

2:37.93Y AA
24216 Y AA
2:46.20 Y
24835 Y
2:48.40 Y
24877 Y
2:48.90 Y
2:49.56 Y

>>>>>>

Girls 11-12 50 Fly

1

~NOoO g WN

8

2818 Y AAA
28.67 Y AAA
29.03Y AA
2052 Y AA
2996 Y AA
3037 Y A
3049Y A
30,70 Y A

Girls 11-12 100 Fly

1

o g WN

1:01.50 Y
1:04.57 Y
1:05.51 Y
1:06.12 Y
1:06.49 Y AA
1:07.18 Y AA

AAA

222

M M T
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Olivia Enenbach
Shreeya Allam
Evelyn Klappenback
Danica Murphy

Charlotte Kinsel
Aria Freeman
Piper Frederick
Isla Lecci
Marissa Krings
Zaylie Smith

Olivia Enenbach
Nola Rubel
Lauren Lang
Circe Tallman
Emilia Wentling
Caydence Spence
Kate Hansen
Jordan Foster

Olivia Enenbach
Evelyn Klappenback
Nola Rubel

Whitney Leach
Piper Frederick
Elliana Wolfe
Jordan Foster
Lauren Lang

Olivia Enenbach
Whitney Leach

Nola Rubel

Evelyn Klappenback
Mia Schergin

Piper Frederick
Elliana Wolfe
Lauren Lang

Piper Frederick
Zaylie Smith
Elise Knispel
Jordan Foster
Danica Murphy
Charlotte Kinsel
Alaina Monroe
Nola Rubel

Piper Frederick
Olivia Enenbach
Zaylie Smith
Elise Knispel
Charlotte Kinsel
Jordan Foster

Individual Top Times

AgelYr
12 GOAL MW
12 MW MW
12 LSS MW
12 NA MW
11 GOAL MW
12 SWAT MW
12 LSS MW
12 BT MW
12 ACE MW
12 GOAL MW
12 GOAL MW
12 ISWM MW
12 CBSC MW
12 HLA MW
12 GOAL MW
11 ACE MW
12 GNST MW
12 HUSK MW
12 GOAL MW
12 LSS MW
12 ISWM MW
12 SO MW
12 LSS MW
12 HUSK MW
12 HUSK MW
12 CBSC MW
12 GOAL MW
12 SO MW
12 ISWM MW
12 LSS MW
11 BT MW
12 LSS MW
12 HUSK MW
12 CBSC MW
12 MW MW
12 MW MW
12 GOAL MW
12 HUSK MW
12 NA MW
11 MW MW
12 HUSK MW
12 ISWM MW
12 LSS MW
12 GOAL MW
12 GOAL MW
12 GOAL MW
11 GOAL MW
12 HUSK MW

11/17/2023
1/6/2024
9/23/2023
3/1/2024

3/8/2024
3/8/2024
1/27/2024
3/8/2024
6/13/2024
21212024

11/17/2023
9/30/2023
3/8/2024
11/4/2023
3/8/2024
3/8/2024
11/4/2023
9/23/2023

10/7/2023
9/30/2023
10/13/2023
9/30/2023
1/27/2024
3/8/2024
10/21/2023
3/8/2024

10/7/2023
9/30/2023
10/13/2023
9/30/2023
5/9/2024
11/18/2023
3/8/2024
3/8/2024

1/6/2024
1/6/2024
3/8/2024
9/23/2023
1/27/2024
1/6/2024
11/18/2023
10/13/2023

11/3/2023
11/17/2023
3/8/2024
3/8/2024
3/8/2024
9/23/2023

2023 MV EKC Woody Memorial Invite
2024 |A Midwest All Stars

2023 MW HLA September Splash
2024 MW HLA Champ Challenge

2024 MW Midwestern Short Course Ch
2024 MW Midwestern Short Course Ch
2024 MW LSS Winterfest

2024 MW Midwestern Short Course Ch
2024 MW BT IMX IMR Summer 2
2024 MW SCSC President's Day Meet

2023 MV EKC Woody Memorial Invite
2023 MW ACE River Races

2024 MW Midwestern Short Course Ch
2023 MW GNST Cornucopia Classic
2024 MW Midwestern Short Course Ch
2024 MW Midwestern Short Course Ch
2023 MW GNST Cornucopia Classic
2023 MW HLA September Splash

2023 MV AAAA Senior Circuit

2023 MW ACE River Races

2023 MW SO Fall SwimFest

2023 MW ACE River Races

2024 MW LSS Winterfest

2024 MW Midwestern Short Course Ch
2023 MW LSS Spooky Splash

2024 MW Midwestern Short Course Ch

2023 MV AAAA Senior Circuit

2023 MW ACE River Races

2023 MW SO Fall SwimFest

2023 MW ACE River Races

2024 MW BT Summer IMX IMR #1
2023 MW HLA Goggle Gobble

2024 MW Midwestern Short Course Ch
2024 MW Midwestern Short Course Ch

2024 |A Midwest All Stars

2024 1A Midwest All Stars

2024 MW Midwestern Short Course Ch
2023 MW HLA September Splash
2024 MW LSS Winterfest

2024 |A Midwest All Stars

2023 MW HLA Goggle Gobble

2023 MW SO Fall SwimFest

2023 A3 Midwest Challenge

2023 MV EKC Woody Memorial Invite
2024 MW Midwestern Short Course Ch
2024 MW Midwestern Short Course Ch
2024 MW Midwestern Short Course Ch
2023 MW HLA September Splash
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7
8

Time

1:07.62 Y
1:10.57 Y

A
A

Girls 11-12 200 Fly

1
2
3

Girls 11-12 100 IM

1

NoO g~ WDN

8

Girls 11-12 200 IM

1

NOoO g WDN

8

Girls 11-12 400 IM

1

0N O~ ON

2:27.54 Y
2:2071 Y
2:29.90 Y

1:06.48 Y
1:06.95 Y
1:.07.34 Y
1:07.82 Y
1:08.01 Y
1:00.48 Y
1:00.94 Y
1:10.03 Y

2:22.80 Y
2:2293 Y
2:24.89 Y
2:25.07 Y
2:2716 Y
2:2814 'Y
2:2819 Y
2:30.86 Y

5:09.08 Y
5:10.48 Y
5:11.03 Y
5:13.73 Y
5:13.74 Y
5:15.89 Y
5:17.85 Y
5:21.74 Y

AA
A
A

>>>322223%

>>>332223%

222

AA
AA
A
A
A

Individual Top Times

P/FIS Name AgelYr
F Danica Murphy 12 NA MW
F Josephine Van Den Wymelenberg 12 MW MW
F Elise Knispel 12 GOAL MW
F Piper Frederick 12 LSS MW
F Zaylie Smith 12 GOAL MW
F Piper Frederick 12 MW MW
F Nola Rubel 12 ISWM MW
F Elise Knispel 12 GOAL MW
F Charlotte Kinsel 11 GOAL MW
F Caydence Spence 12 ACE MW
F Shreeya Allam 12 MW MW
F Aria Freeman 12 SCM MW
F Evelyn Klappenback 12 LSS MW
P Piper Frederick 12 LSS MW
F Olivia Enenbach 12 GOAL MW
F Elise Knispel 12  GOAL MW
F Aria Freeman 12 SWAT MW
F Whitney Leach 12 SO MW
F Evelyn Klappenback 12 LSS MW
F Nola Rubel 12 ISWM MW
F Jordan Foster 12 HUSK MW
P Piper Frederick 12 LSS MW
F Nola Rubel 12 ISWM MW
F Olivia Enenbach 12 GOAL MW
F Elise Knispel 12  GOAL MW
F Whitney Leach 12 SO MW
F Elliana Wolfe 12 HUSK MW
F Jordan Foster 12 HUSK MW
F Zaylie Smith 12 GOAL MW

3/8/2024
1/6/2024

3/8/2024
12/16/2023
3/8/2024

1/6/2024
9/30/2023
3/8/2024
3/8/2024
6/13/2024
1/6/2024
10/28/2023
9/23/2023

11/3/2023
11/10/2023
3/8/2024
3/8/2024
11/18/2023
9/30/2023
10/13/2023
9/23/2023

11/3/2023
10/13/2023
10/7/2023
3/8/2024
11/18/2023
1/27/2024
10/21/2023
3/8/2024

2024 MW Midwestern Short Course Ch
2024 1A Midwest All Stars

2024 MW Midwestern Short Course Ch
2023 MW CBSC NTS Holiday Classic
2024 MW Midwestern Short Course Ch

2024 1A Midwest All Stars

2023 MW ACE River Races

2024 MW Midwestern Short Course Ch
2024 MW Midwestern Short Course Ch
2024 MW BT IMX IMR Summer 2
2024 1A Midwest All Stars

2023 SD SFST Swim Series, pt. 2
2023 MW HLA September Splash

2023 A3 Midwest Challenge

2023 MW MAC Sr Finals and Prelim/Fii
2024 MW Midwestern Short Course Ch
2024 MW Midwestern Short Course Ch
2023 MW HLA Goggle Gobble

2023 MW ACE River Races

2023 MW SO Fall SwimFest

2023 MW HLA September Splash

2023 A3 Midwest Challenge

2023 MW SO Fall SwimFest

2023 MV AAAA Senior Circuit

2024 MW Midwestern Short Course Ch
2023 MW HLA Goggle Gobble

2024 MW LSS Winterfest

2023 MW LSS Spooky Splash

2024 MW Midwestern Short Course Ch



